
I.D.:	81998268

Echipamente	IT

Data
publicarii

08.05.23 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

6.500,00	RON	-	6.500,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Network	Video	Recorder	4K,	NVR	H.265	4K	64	canale	KMW	KM-NVR7864-4K,	320Mbps	64
canale	IP	Rezoluţie	maximă	redare	şi	înregistrare:	12	megapixeli	Smart	H.265+;	Smart
H.264+;	H.265;	H.264;	MJPEG	AI	prin	cameră:	protecţie	perimetrală,	detecţie	şi	recunoaştere
facială,	SMD	Plus,	Video	metadate,	ANPR,	analiză	stereo	Detecţie	şi	recunoaştere	facială	8
SATA,	1	port	eSATA,	2	x	HDMI,	4	x	USB	16	intrări	şi	6	ieşiri	alarmă	-	1	bucata	Switch	KM	POE
0402gs-60	4	X	10/100/1000Mbps	PoE,	2	X	SFP	Gigabit	Total	buget	POE	≤	60W,	IEEE802.3af
(PoE),	IEEE802.3at	(PoE+)	12	Gbps	-	4	bucati	Pereche	1000BASE-BX-D,	BiDi,	SFP	1490nm-
TX/1310nm-RX	,	1310nm-TX/1490nm-RX	10/20	km,	DOM	,	Simplex,	LC,	Single	mode	-	8	perechi


